
 

 

KVS, ZONAL INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION AND TRAINING, MYSURU 

TIME TABLE FOR 21ST CENTURY SKILLS 

BANGALORE REGION   

03.09.24 to 05.09.24 (FIRST BATCH) 

                                                                                            

                                                      

(D. SRINIVASULU) 

COORDINATOR 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      (MENAXI JAIN) 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           DIRECTOR   

Day/time 
9.15-

9.30AM 
9.30-11.00AM 

11.00-

11.15AM 
11.15-12.45PM 

12.45-

1.45PM 

1.45- 

3.15PM 

3.15-

3.30PM 

3.30- 

5.00PM 

3.9.24 
TUESDAY 

OPENING AND 

GENERAL 

INSTRUCTIONS 

 

CREATING 

COLLABORATIVE 

LEARNING 

ENVIRONMENTS 

(ACD) 

 

SHORT 

BREAK 

PROMOTING 

CRITICAL THINKING 

IN THE CLASSROOM 

(GS 

 

 

 

 
LUNCH 

THE JOURNEY OF 

SELF-AWARENESS 

AND GROWTH 

(DK) 

 

SHORT 

BREAK 

IGNITING INITIATIVE 

AND PRODUCTIVITY 

(ELIZABETH)  

 

 

4.9.24 
WEDNESDAY  

 

 
PRAYER, 

THOUGHT 

REPORT 

READING & 

GENERAL 

INSTRUCTIONS 

 MASTERING 

ADAPTABILITY 

AND FLEXIBILITY 

(BINA) 

 

UNDERSTANDING 

21ST CENTURY 

SKILLS IN 

EDUCATION 

(PSM) 

THE ESSENCE OF 

TRANSFORMATIONAL 

LEADERSHIP 

(IS) 

 

INTEGRATING 

TECHNOLOGY FOR 

DIGITAL LITERACY 

(GS) 

5.9.24 
THURSDAY 

 

 

NURTURING 

CREATIVITY AND 

INNOVATION 

AMONG 

STUDENTS 

      (ACD)       

FOSTERING 

CULTURAL 

COMPETENCE AND 

DIVERSITY 

(ELIZABETH) 

 

 

ENHANCING 

CLASSROOM 

COMMUNICATION 

SKILLS 

(MR) 

 

UNDERSTANDING 

INFORMATION AND 

MEDIA 

        (BINA) 


