KVS, ZONAL INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION AND TRAINING, MYSURU TIME TABLE FOR 21ST CENTURY SKILLS BANGALORE REGION

03.09.24 to 05.09.24 (FIRST BATCH)

Day/time	9.15- 9.30AM	9.30-11.00AM	11.00- 11.15AM	11.15-12.45PM	12.45- 1.45PM	1.45- 3.15PM	3.15- 3.30PM	3.30- 5.00PM
3.9.24 TUESDAY	OPENING AND GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS PRAYER, THOUGHT REPORT READING & GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS	CREATING COLLABORATIVE LEARNING ENVIRONMENTS (ACD)	SHORT BREAK	PROMOTING CRITICAL THINKING IN THE CLASSROOM (GS	LUNCH	THE JOURNEY OF SELF-AWARENESS AND GROWTH (DK)	SHORT BREAK	IGNITING INITIATIVE AND PRODUCTIVITY (ELIZABETH)
4.9.24 WEDNESDAY		MASTERING ADAPTABILITY AND FLEXIBILITY (BINA)		UNDERSTANDING 21ST CENTURY SKILLS IN EDUCATION (PSM)		THE ESSENCE OF TRANSFORMATIONAL LEADERSHIP (IS)		INTEGRATING TECHNOLOGY FOR DIGITAL LITERACY (GS)
5.9.24 THURSDAY		NURTURING CREATIVITY AND INNOVATION AMONG STUDENTS (ACD)		FOSTERING CULTURAL COMPETENCE AND DIVERSITY (ELIZABETH)		ENHANCING CLASSROOM COMMUNICATION SKILLS (MR)		UNDERSTANDING INFORMATION AND MEDIA (BINA)

(D. SRINIVASULU)

COORDINATOR

(MENAXI JAIN)

DIRECTOR